

City of West Allis Matter Summary

7525 W. Greenfield Ave. West Allis, WI 53214

	File Number	Tit	le		Status			
	2004-0443	Co	mmunication		In Com	mittee		
			tition to support zo mmercial District					
		Int	roduced: 7/6/2004		Control	ling Body: Safet	y & Development	Committee
СО	MMITTEE RE	COMM	ENDATION _		15-16 a			
		OVER	SECONDER		AYE	NO	PRESENT	EXCUSED
AC DA	ΓΙΟΝ ΓΕ:			Barczak Czaplewski				
en				Dobrowski				
41	104			Kopplin Lajsic	~			
			2	Narlock Reinke	1/			
				Sengstock				
		1	2	Vitale Weigel				
				TOTAL	U	,		
SIG	NATURE OF C	омми	TEE MEMRE					
	ATOREOTO		TEE MEMBE	A.				
Cha	ir		Vice-	Chair		Membe	er	
CO	COMMON COUNCIL ACTION PLACE ON FILE							
A ()	MON MO	OVER	SECONDER		AYE	NO	PRESENT	EXCUSED
DA	TION —			Barczak Czaplewski		V		
CED	0 7 2004			Dobrowski	V			
SEP	0 1 2004	/		Kopplin Lajsic				
				Narlock	V			

Reinke

Weigel

TOTAL

Sengstock Witale

CITY OF WEST ALLIS CLERK/TREASUPER

We, the undersigned, hereby petition the Common Council of the City of West Allis to support the proposed zoning amendment to amend the official West Allis Zoning Map to permit car washes as a permitted use in C-3 Community Commercial District. We further support the construction of a car wash to be used in conjunction with a convenience store and gas station currently situated at 1112 South 108th Street, West Allis, Wisconsin.

We, the undersigned, have read the above paragraph and support Common Council approval of the proposed zoning change, and further support construction of a car wash to be used in conjunction with the referenced convenience store and service station. I declare ownership of real property located within the City of West Allis, Wisconsin.

Petitioner's Printed Name	Address	Petitioner's Signature/Date
Judith C. Vie Ay	1322 S.98 St. W.Allis	Julate C. Organ
Michael R. Colson	8864 W. Schlinger AUL	Muhal B. Colson
TERRY BAAR	1000 S, 10 grs	Jeur Bahr
Wendy Servin	10537 w. madisonSt	Wendy Serin
Curall. Daho	1000 S. 1084 (19)	Classa M. Bako
Villie O. Hit	1309 S. 114425+ NA	William W. Hund
DALE CHRISTANSON	JOHOH WBURGALOW	Dale thishour
Duri Brooks	1000 S. 106765TLB)	Patti Burs
Spine Johnsoll	1135 5.109 5	ELAINE Robinette
fot Domagals &	529A71St	Pat Domagalski
Todd Williams	1122 5 110th st	Fodel Williams
SANDLA NOLL	2107 5.105H ST.	Landra Mall
THOMAS ROSELIN	2563 S. SEYMOURPL	768
ROBIN MEDVED	2446 SO 100 TH	72
David J Fiche	6203 WFSI rveiu que	David J. L. 5-18-04
Maly Psice	1319 5116	May & Pulo
DAVID WALLACE	3345 S. 244	Mitte Zyllylinea
CArol (uellar	10315W (recentich	Sens (weller
Frankie Volmer	5076 NY9784 /	Hanti Blan
Len Komblevicz	2748 5.5 by MILL	219

CC: John Stind Steve Schaen

2004-8443

Petitioner's Printed Name	Address	Petitioner's Signature/Date
Dove Statusure	1281 BLUE DAHLIA O COMEMONDE WITC STOPE	103
JEM GADINSM	3570 S (JRETWOOD)	10
Mike BAYliss	3334 50. 95	marke
MIKE KLEIN	1000 S 108 A-20	Mite Klein
Jim Parky	1020W HOPE CUE	James Parky
pleen A. Fraske	1000 S 108 B1	
Haw I I	13175. 107th St.	Dan Langlanmer 5/
Max a Most	8775 MADLINST	Mars mos
RICK JENSEN	1243 50, 9851	Dich Jenson 5-17-04
An Clancy	4918 N. Idlinid	Our Coros
Lalle WILHELM	1222 S 107+H =	Holdie Wellem 51
	Contification of Circulator	
	Certification of Circulator	
I, INTISAR HASAN, ow	vn the parcel of commercial rea	estate located at 1112 South
ignatures on this Petition. F	consin. I personally circulate Prior to signature, I personally e	ed and obtained each of the explained the Petition to each
erson. I also ascertained the	person's identity and to my rea	asonable satisfaction I believe
	to be true and correct. I belied to be true and correct a	
etitioner's name.		
		lisiThasau
	~.)w	•
	INTISAR HASAN,	Circulator
	·	

Subscribed and sworn to before me this ____ day of April, 2004.

Notary Public, State of Wisconsin
My Commission expires:

JUN 1 5 2004

PETITION TO SUPPORT CAR WASH

CITY OF WEST ALLIS

We, the undersigned, hereby petition the Common Council of the City of West Allis to support the proposed zoning amendment to amend the official West Allis Zoning Map to permit car washes as a permitted use in C-3 Community Commercial District. We further support the construction of a car wash to be used in conjunction with a convenience store and gas station currently situated at 1112 South 108th Street, West Allis, Wisconsin.

Petitioner's Printed Name	Address	Petitioner's Signature/Date	
NORMAN BUEBENDORF	2500 may fair Rd milwakee, WI	Thebeday 5/17/	104
Bill Koslei	6229 146891 Mizle le LN. Suss	5, wi 53079 Why 5/1	40/51
AS R. J Gruichich	2108 1. 83rd	Alf AW	
Bob Lengel	1600 So 108	Bob Lungal	
Har Miles	1032 8.110 HST	Jan Telland	
Willow	1146 W. Greenhad	Marke	
Cour son	2345 5. 10257	Apriles	
Robert Hatme	8426 W. Maple	Robert Hantman : 5-1	17-04
Christena Vara	11.10ct	Christian VANA 5-17-04	
O'Wyresynski	A113 So 108	Z.WJOISZWSKI	
Small thinks	gagged North	Daviel Stakins 5/11/	N/F
Kelly Senter	2068 S. 684St	Kolly Dester	,
Mary Kay Toxan	669 LAKEShire Ad	Maiskay Exan	
Mille Harrington	669 [AKBnowerd	Melles	
ChrekJan	1000 5-108d	(LES)	
-ZIETE	236 LAKE ST	Bike	
H. Drewan	770	A GOO HOLL	
1 4 6	in 940 \$104 Westallio	HowardVanderlinder	,
nicken.	1552 N.117ll	AIKE DAVID	
chely ogto	10CIN Maple	church Fahta Mindey	

		
Petitioner's Printed Name	Address	Petitioner's Signature/Date
Michello Hanry	N7861 Maple RidgeRd.	Michelle-Hunry 5/17/02/
REKK ENGLE	Carpet mill	Ata Steres 5-12-04
George Lewis	3500 W Hope	Hone Bleen
ANDROVIZGARRA	27285.13 Wanwa	le dite 5-17-04
horma Beyand	1021/W. Groenfu	S-17-04
A COMPANY	716 D.C.	Parti Part IVW -04
Shelly Kisty	1446 S.815t.S	Shelly Kesty 5-17-01
Rose Entrekin	10235.115451.	Rose N. Francis SING
Garett Kupka	18135.72ndSt.	Darott Kurker 8117104
MIKETUERSON	6736 Ce 1 WASHINGTON	Some Stolet
Robert D. Olsen	B300 W. don't LAVE	Moset D. Olsen
		•
	0.45.4	
	Certification of Circulator	
		al estate located at 1112 South
		ed and obtained each of the explained the Petition to each
person. I also ascertained the	person's identity and to my rea	asonable satisfaction I believe
the Petition with full knowled		ve that each petitioner signed late indicated opposite each
petitioner's name.		• •
	Julisa	hasan
	- / /	
	INTISAR HASAN,	Circulator
Subscribed and sworn to befo	ore me	
this day of April, 2004.	ne me	
Natara Dublic Otal CAR		
Notary Public, State of Wiscon My Commission expires:	nsin	

,

CITY OF WEST ALLIS

We, the undersigned, hereby petition the Common Council of the City of West Allis to support the proposed zoning amendment to amend the official West Allis Zoning Map to permit car washes as a permitted use in C-3 Community Commercial District. We further support the construction of a car wash to be used in conjunction with a convenience store and gas station currently situated at 1112 South 108th Street, West Allis, Wisconsin.

	Petitioner's Printed Name	Address	Petitioner's Signature/Date	
	Don Di Bell	12125.108k	5-17	
,	La loe D	9820 W. V/60 TR	Low P. Se , S	- <i>j</i>
(Dennie M. Jatres	124 Oneida St	Genny M Fetner 5	5/17/1x
	(Sessica Corbin	1000 5108 B19	Jessila (orbin Si	7/0x/
	This not	1007 5.16th	RANJUNGH 3-17 BY	
<	The Dock	3001 N. 88	In Bocik	
36	Lisa Poniewaz	10005-108	I Wal tours	
berrekt lon Every	Dent Va Guy	-13705 BoboknK	Dente Van Dver 15	Inhi
, , ,	Chirotine Comput	2967N 50	Christmelippocht 5/17/0	4
	Pan Toomhia	16505 W. Aldeson	Lamela Formera	•
/	Jeg. Doch	17950 WLine	and tredly	
	Xhy Xi Bout	Dere Si. 106th of	Lay Della	
	Sem Speasosomber	2002 50 107 114	JAMES CHRISTIANSEN 5-	17-04
•	Kennet & BW schure 10	ERFENFIELD AVE	Cemethal Schools-1	17-04
	Melissa Miller	6007 1). Tichlege. Rd	yelin- yell	
	Lois M. MARC FEUSKI	7802 W. CORRAINE	17 11 11 11 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 1	MYOY
	-ohn Blase 24 K	9285111 Place	John Blusmy	
,	July Sweek	1209 5.106		17-04
(Snila Barch	2819 5.43 13		17-04
	10x0 1/21/11/14	1324U N. 81ct	Barton I Male	

	Petitioner's Printed Name	Address	Petitioner's Signature/Date	
	Mike YTHARTE	10933W POTTER EL	5-17-04	Y
	Lour Selt	Jost 6150 N'tistomer"	LARRY SAULT 5-17-04	
	EllAagelle	907 FOX CARLE	EDWAR BADER	5/17/04
	Ken Chanol	1030 S 12380 SY	Kench	r
	Adum boshog	179 lukewood Dales	Ach-pely 5/	7/04
	Durcen Delles	76 BeLoiT	Deever who Drelly	
\mathcal{C}	M. Marrero	10201 Innovation in	Michelle Harres 51	17/04
	Katup Tyson	909 5 103rd	Kathy Tyson 54	1/04
	JORDAN HOLKOR	1000 5, 108	The Contraction of the Contracti	,
	Synyage	yous Taterson	Christe was/	7/04
	Jan Date of the Color	Zet hi ma a c +		/_/
	Yatrick Harkington	251 Winginst	The state of the s	5/76
		Certification of Circulator	V	′ 7
;	108 th Street, West Allis, Wisc signatures on this Petition. P person. I also ascertained the all of the information supplied	consin. I personally circulat rior to signature, I personally person's identity and to my re to be true and correct. I belie	al estate located at 1112 South ted and obtained each of the explained the Petition to each asonable satisfaction I believe eve that each petitioner signed late indicated opposite each	• -
		INTISAR HASAN,	Circulator	
	Subscribed and sworn to beforthis day of April, 2004.	ore me		
	Notary Public, State of Wisco My Commission expires:			

JUN 1 5 2004

PETITION TO SUPPORT CAR WASH

We, the undersigned, hereby petition the Common Council of the City of West Allis to support the proposed zoning amendment to amend the official West Allis Zoning Map to permit car washes as a permitted use in C-3 Community Commercial District. We further support the construction of a car wash to be used in conjunction with a convenience store and gas station currently situated at 1112 South 108th Street, West Allis, Wisconsin.

decid. 5		
	Addross	Petitioner's Signature/Date
Petitioner's Printed Name	Address	Riel Londy 5/6/04
Bill LEAKY	12085.106 this St	sur sur
ANTHONY NICKOLAS	1000 5 108 M	to child
TML DOW	834 50 104	Conclors 3/0/9/
	100050 10K A18	Laren Johocks
K Ochocke	11825-W-OXFORD PL	Non Heyre 16/04
Don Heyse		25 ohnson 05-06-04
Scott Johnson	1126 50 106 44 57.	TIR De
CUDY+ Dams	17/ 2 311	Parl Narperhousk: 5-604
Carl My cahanda	1120 So 93 th M.	and server to the
(Cocc) 4:	16913 wmichigast	Muistrea 5-6-04
Sherr. Pliner	1333 Sa 113thst.	There aly
Anna Suelin	1209 S. 1097H	11-154-7
Dout LONG	1000 S. 108+1	
Dot Blogan		along Trice
A Prize	1319 5.11051	Boxaclal.
BEB GENDRICH	21765.10957	THOMAS ROEGLIN
7/1/20	2563 S. SEYMOUR	HOMAS EGEOCIA
70/10/	1 over S. Com	House Contract
1. 1. V Olas	1000 80 1089 87	BHN S. DLAPA
Mar. Frage		That I
FT.R. Wice Amson	1004 5, 1088	Dane Thomas
DAVE (HOMAS	361 5 Jovel St	Pennis ZIN/C
Chu Il	301 8 120000 11	

CITY OF WEST ALLIS

We, the undersigned, hereby petition the Common Council of the City of West Allis to support the proposed zoning amendment to amend the official West Allis Zoning Map to permit car washes as a permitted use in C-3 Community Commercial District. We further support the construction of a car wash to be used in conjunction with a convenience store and gas station currently situated at 1112 South 108th Street, West Allis, Wisconsin.

		S. I'' - as a Signature/Date
Petitioner's Printed Name	Address	Petitioner's Signature/Date
DAN ULMA	8602 W. ORCHARD	Wanner D'Illing
Van Rushal	10333 wman forth	Thomas my who
I andnes	1000 5 108 3	Jam Mardrell
OR Pictor	10410W- Lincolf	David July
David P Potachiel	2847 5.104 st	Jan 6 Solohia
March North	1113 5. 95 d ST	Jufung Turbung
SHALL TO A	ZOIN Manga	Mulas
and Sulm	60315W Enfla	& addie Selme
TANAMA	9820 w. Vigo	
Sue Solmade	2129 5 55 5	
Juny lorden	120 8N Golden Lkke	1 1440 Wight
A Guckarcher	N9W29071 Windright L Wankesha 53188	-
RobbieWard	1030 S 111 4 plan	000
Jan Kertha	1000 2 111	Digit Del mo
SERGIO DEHARO	1 0 10 Ph - A38	Con Bour Arrais
RON Socialonais	1000 S 1080 A38	Thu 2
DAND WROTEN	11101 W. Lineole	PI. TOSA 5322 L
Jause / age	11725 W. OXFORD	Don Gust
Run GROTH	11243112	2. Ol Kellin
Len Komblevica	- 1748 5.51sT	7 Mark Tutudo
Mark Tutor	165 /W/26	j procession de la companya della companya de la companya della co
Mark Tutui	les	

CITY OF WEST ALLIS

We, the undersigned, hereby petition the Common Council of the City of West Allis to support the proposed zoning amendment to amend the official West Allis Zoning Map to permit car washes as a permitted use in C-3 Community Commercial District. We further support the construction of a car wash to be used in conjunction with a convenience store and gas station currently situated at 1112 South 108th Street, West Allis, Wisconsin.

Petitioner's Printed Name	Address	Petitioner's Signature/Date
John Mints	2211-15 7744	John Meur
// Cu S/on	8704 RAVENSGOUD	1 Get
CHRIS BARTLEIN	2632 5. 6957	B
Eileen Duleins	7335.97th	Nou & 2004
MarkRied	1227 5.107 thsf	Mahle
Dania Millad	5601 5 42nd St	Donna & Shoot
Todd Henka	12095. 11/1 St	Tool of
Also James		Die Stroll mit
Holly Welland	_	Harry Louding
matthew Welland	7	matter Welly
BRUCE WHENRY	16525 W. MADISON	BruceHing
Til Transh	10005010874	9-6-2004
STON J. POKY	36824 FRIVERY dr	7 7 5/L/04
ROSE -	4821 3.45	5-6-2004 5-6
# Jultur	12215,107	K. 1 6 9h TON 3/6/04. 5.
reck 10Cm	225 Prospect De-	DERRICK OSEN 5.6
Magne	1011 N May Lair	Brad Pirchbams-6245-
In Steepenberger	243-U38585 HUYD	dim StEGENBERGER 5-6-0
Greyt Momin	1127 S. 114TH ST	Town MG www. 50
VADLACE	3278N73r4	Mod Bondship 5-6

Petitioner's Printed Name	Address	Petitioner's Signature/Date			
Joe Heinemann	14/65 forest Ve. wlune	be # 5-6-04			
Ryan Graf	1973 S. Wentworth are	Ryan Staff 5-6-04			
Glass Pls	10113W. CLRURL HNO	CLARRICA PLEKEN 5-7			
Keith Chment	1121 S 95th	Heitlement 5-7			
Wenly Boyd	2531 N 124+h	JulBar 5-7			
Davi Garan	1200 5 10+	Dord Delac 5-7			
S. BUSALACCHI	3310 S. WOLLMER	S. Busalach 5/6/04 5-7			
Pat Richel		Pat Parkel 5-7			
BARB KOPP	100 5 105 56	B Kopp 5-7			
Mike segerson		5~/			
Lenkutchera	1043 Wi Rogers	Len Kutcheen 51			
RANDY GUENTHER	7200 old Loom's Pd	Roudy Guenther 5-7			
	Certification of Circulator				
I, INTISAR HASAN, own the parcel of commercial real estate located at 1112 South 108 th Street, West Allis, Wisconsin. I personally circulated and obtained each of the signatures on this Petition. Prior to signature, I personally explained the Petition to each person. I also ascertained the person's identity and to my reasonable satisfaction I believe all of the information supplied to be true and correct. I believe that each petitioner signed the Petition with full knowledge of its content on the date indicated opposite each petitioner's name.					
	INTISAR HASAN,	Circulator			
Subscribed and sworn to before this day of April, 2004.					
Notary Public, State of Wisco My Commission expires:					

CITY OF WEST ALLIS

We, the undersigned, hereby petition the Common Council of the City of West Allis to support the proposed zoning amendment to amend the official West Allis Zoning Map to permit car washes as a permitted use in C-3 Community Commercial District. We further support the construction of a car wash to be used in conjunction with a convenience store and gas station currently situated at 1112 South 108th Street, West Allis, Wisconsin.

Petitioner's Printed Name	Address	Petitioner's Signature/Date	
GREGORY A STEIN	1000 5 108 14	Hand State of the	
LINDA PHANSZEZAK	1000 5 108 /	The Hamme Ms	77:75
Dan Wasielewski	1119 S. 12357 4000 S. 108	Ja Wareleyn.	77 JOOG
3 Mon Clara	3097 NSS S	Robert C/955	5/17/04
Bryn Dt	10530 W. Mudison St.	Breanne Pluty 5-17-0	/ /
WADavid Socrowsk	1111 W Wells	N X/M 5-17-4	
Wanty- Mapreer	1000 S- 108th	Daniel Malovec 5-170	4
Jong Ring	1819 N.M.11-Belafuld	Jony Ran	
	W39 NZAIA (UKGON		117/0-1
<i>f</i>). <.	12195.11174	and Jinta	5/17/04
AL DOLL	1306 S. 108 th St.	a hu	5/17/04
Janus Granwale	10592 N. Cortez Cir #30	Town Strawello	5/17/04
Eugen Finale	1000 So 108 3t	Engran Fagah	5/17/04
Done Trydll	1000 5, 108 of CISA	DONA TRUCKEL	717/04
(1) Carlanda	10211 W. Crempilel	1) Gelan 5-22-	yk .
Chris Kussnow		7/17	_
trust flere	100°S. 108	FRED HEARMANN S/17)	104
Ralph Schubble	6 LOS WS+ Paul	RoLAN Struke Ylithy	,
Chry Specke	EN ()	2259 5/17/09	3
Jame Beversdorf	SITA. 9154 Street	Some Part 5/17/04	

Petitioner's Printed Name	Address	Petitioner's Signature/Date
Phylis Johnson	1126 50.10645	Thest is John
Maureer McGurs	4.4	1
and Alitera	N72W18993 GHARER	Part Honor
Joeloder	2597125	Frankle 5/ Byon
Susan Sieber 1	2211 5 106	Sessan Leaber
John M Dukinsa	11960 w. Wh Iskan	John M Dicknew
RhumpA BAST	1800 5.108 M. West DE	Aherda Bal
Bru Wenner	10525WGRENFION	Brian Wescoll
Melissa Dearon	1916 S. 9741 St.	Mr. Hearry
BubWillsm	1000. S. 108- V	Kilia Whilles
Thomas Dickhoo	3205 4. Delaware Ave	he with
	Certification of Circulator In the parcel of commercial reaches	
108 th Street, West Allis, Wise signatures on this Petition. F person. I also ascertained the	on the parcel of commercial reacconsin. I personally circulate Prior to signature, I personally person's identity and to my re	ed and obtained each of the explained the Petition to each asonable satisfaction I believe
108 th Street, West Allis, Wisc signatures on this Petition. F person. I also ascertained the all of the information supplied the Petition with full knowle	on the parcel of commercial reacconsin. I personally circulate Prior to signature, I personally e person's identity and to my reto be true and correct. I belied to go of its content on the content of the content on t	ed and obtained each of the explained the Petition to each asonable satisfaction I believe that each petitioner signed late indicated opposite each
108 th Street, West Allis, Wise signatures on this Petition. Figerson. I also ascertained the all of the information supplied	n the parcel of commercial reacconsin. I personally circulater or to signature, I personally e person's identity and to my reto be true and correct. I belie	ed and obtained each of the explained the Petition to each asonable satisfaction I believe that each petitioner signed late indicated opposite each
108 th Street, West Allis, Wisc signatures on this Petition. F person. I also ascertained the all of the information supplied the Petition with full knowle	on the parcel of commercial reacconsin. I personally circulate Prior to signature, I personally e person's identity and to my reto be true and correct. I belied to go of its content on the content of the content on t	ed and obtained each of the explained the Petition to each asonable satisfaction I believe we that each petitioner signed late indicated opposite each
108 th Street, West Allis, Wisc signatures on this Petition. F person. I also ascertained the all of the information supplied the Petition with full knowle	on the parcel of commercial reactions of the parcel of commercial reactions. I personally circulated on the person's identity and to my rest to be true and correct. I believed of its content on the commercial reactions of the person's identity and to my rest to be true and correct. I believed of its content on the commercial reactions of the person o	ed and obtained each of the explained the Petition to each asonable satisfaction I believe we that each petitioner signed late indicated opposite each

• • •